Columbia Spend Yourself 5K

Place Name

Hometown

Bib # Time

Pace

Division Rank
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BILL COMSTOCK

TRUMAN SCARBOROUGH

PRESTON WILLIAMS
FRANKIE NEWMAN
MICHAEL NEWMAN

SIENNA DAWSON GUEST

WADE DAWSON
PETER BALAZY
JACK TURNER
OWEN HOFFMAN
AJ PETERS
STEVEN BASS

MEREDITH HAMILTON

AARON PETERS

COLLEEN MCCARTHY

COLIN HALL

JACK KING

QUINN PETERS
BENJAMIN BURGIN
JENNIFER TURNER
MIKE SMITH
ANDREW COUDEN
SULLIVAN KIDWELL
CONNOR FINE
LUKE JESTER
KELLY BAUCOM
LAURA MARTINSON
EMA JOHNSTON
JON MARTINSON
JIMMY HARRIS
JULIANNA HARRIS

SANTA CLARA, CA
ARLINGTON, VA
SILVER SPRING, MD
SILVER SPRING, MD
FALLS CHURCH, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA

FALLS CHURCH, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
FAIRFAX, VA

FALLS CHURCH, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
FAIRFAX, VA

FALLS CHURCH, VA
ARLINGTON, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA

LEESBURG, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
FAIRFAX, VA
ARLINGTON, VA

ARLINGTON, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA

219 00:19:43.10
173 00:20:09.77
10 00:21:02.61
150 00:21:11.31
149 00:21:12.60
143 00:21:17.06
131 00:21:21.22
224 00:21:42.73
29 00:22:15.79
214 00:22:25.08
5 00:22:38.98
43 00:22:45.95
2 00:23:09.85
4 00:23:17.83
110 00:23:25.17
97 00:23:42.41
206 00:24:01.68
6 00:24:33.54
52 00:24:44.96
26 00:24:46.58
85 00:24:54.58
204 00:25:38.73
220 00:25:41.70
217 00:25:44.26
158 00:25:44.51
205 00:25:52.51
160 00:25:52.89
230 00:25:54.72
161 00:25:55.57
198 00:25:56.76
199 00:25:59.42

06:20 Overall Male Runner: 1

06:29
06:46
06:49
06:49
06:51
06:52
06:59
07:09
07:12
07:17
07:19
07:27
07:29
07:32
07:37
07:44
07:54
07:57
07:58
08:01
08:15
08:16
08:17
08:17
08:19
08:19
08:20
08:20
08:21
08:21

Male 40 - 49: 1
Male 0 -12: 1

Overall Female Runner: 1

Male 50 - 59: 1
Female 0-12: 1
Male 40 - 49: 2
Male 40 - 49: 3
Male 13 - 19: 1
Male 13 - 19: 2
Male 0 - 12: 2
Male 30 - 39: 1
Female 30 - 39: 1
Male 30 - 39: 2
Female 50 - 59: 1
Male 13 - 19: 3
Male 20 - 29: 1
Female 0 - 12: 2
Male 30 - 39: 3
Female 40 - 49: 1
Male 60 - 69: 1
Male 30 - 39: 4
Male 0 - 12: 3
Male 0 - 12: 4
Male 0 - 12: 5
Female 20 - 29: 1
Female 30 - 39: 2
Female 30 - 39: 3
Male 30 - 39: 5
Male 0 - 12: 6
Female 0 - 12: 3



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

JENNY HARRIS
KEVIN HOFFMAN
ANGELA COLTER
MISSY SMALL

PAUL ELMAN
MARITZA MARTIN
KATHERINE WILLET

CALVIN TORGERSON

DAVID FARRELL
ETHAN WILLIAMS
TRACI YATES
ANDREW PITTS
DANIEL PLUNKETT

MATTHEW ANDERSON
REBECCA PLUNKETT

AKEEM HARRIS

AMY WELLS-MORGAN

MEL FORD

JUSTIN FORD
JEFF HENRICKSON
XANDER WAGNER
PEYTON MITCHELL
CHIP MITCHELL
LIZ WAINRIGHT
CHRIS FORD

LEXI PALLEY
DAWN WILLIAMS
NEAL COMSTOCK
KARL STEADMAN

TAYLOR MCDONNELL

TOM WAGNER
ASHLEY HUNTLEY
ELI PATTERSON
TIMOTHY CHILDERS
KEVIN PATTERSON
NATHAN HARTSEL
MARYANN SZWED
ANDREW HARTSEL
JUSTIN HARTSEL
ANNE PASSIN
PAULO CORREIA
ZACHARY FORD
JOHN KERSKI

FALLS CHURCH, VA

ARLINGTON, VA
ARLINGTON, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
ANNANDALE, VA
GREAT FALLS, VA
WASHINGTON, DC
ARLINGTON, VA
VIENNA, VA
ARLINGTON, VA
ALEXANDRIA, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
ALEXANDRIA, VA

REISTERSTOWN, MD

FALLS CHURCH, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA

VIENNA, VA
VIENNA, VA

SILVER SPRING, MD
VIENNA, VA
CHANTILLY, VA
ARLINGTON, VA

ARLINGTON, VA

WOODBRIDGE, VA
CENTREVILLE, VA
FORT BELVOIR, VA
CENTREVILLE, VA
HERNDON, VA
ARLINGTON, VA
HERNDON, VA
HERNDON, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA

197 00:26:05.43
233 00:26:12.81
231 00:26:17.58
36 00:26:57.95
164 00:27:00.37
104 00:27:02.26
24 00:27:06.23
19 00:27:25.18
165 00:27:36.68
9 00:27:48.52
16 00:27:50.43
38 00:28:10.29
138 00:28:12.73
61 00:28:31.75
35 00:28:34.72
187 00:28:42.11
12 00:28:57.03
183 00:28:57.39
186 00:28:57.39
225 00:29:11.60
234 00:29:12.16
65 00:29:21.73
64 00:29:26.02
140 00:29:30.89
167 00:29:38.78
172 00:30:02.40
8 00:30:09.51
218 00:30:16.66
53 00:30:23.21
222 00:30:32.86
232 00:30:35.83
163 00:30:36.13
126 00:30:48.01
88 00:30:48.27
123 00:30:49.58
156 00:30:50.85
67 00:30:51.56
155 00:30:52.02
154 00:30:52.14
99 00:30:54.17
127 00:30:55.64
185 00:31:01.96
79 00:31:03.26

08:23
08:26
08:27
08:40
08:41
08:42
08:43
08:49
08:53
08:57
08:57
09:04
09:04
09:10
09:11
09:14
09:19
09:19
09:19
09:23
09:23
09:27
09:28
09:29
09:32
09:40
09:42
09:44
09:46
09:49
09:50
09:50
09:54
09:54
09:55
09:55
09:55
09:56
09:56
09:56
09:57
09:59
09:59

Female 40 - 49: 2
Male 30 - 39: 6
Female 30 - 39: 4
Female 40 - 49: 3
Male 50 - 59: 2
Female 40 - 49: 4
Female 40 - 49: 5
Male 0 - 12: 7
Male 20 - 29: 2
Male 0 - 12: 8
Female 50 - 59: 2
Male 40 - 49: 4
Male 20 - 29: 3
Male 50 - 59: 3
Female 20 - 29: 2
Male 30 - 39: 7
Female 40 - 49: 6
Female 20 - 29: 3
Male 30 - 39: 8
Male 40 - 49: 5
Male 0 - 12: 9
Male 0 - 12: 10
Male 30 - 39: 9
Female 40 - 49: 7
Male 50 - 59: 4
Female 20 - 29: 4
Female 40 - 49: 8
Male 50 - 59: 5
Male 50 - 59: 6
Male 0 - 12: 11
Male 50 - 59: 7
Female 30 - 39: 5
Male 0 - 12: 12
Male 0 - 12: 13
Male 40 - 49: 6
Male 0 - 12: 14
Female 40 - 49: 9
Male O - 12: 15
Male 40 - 49: 7

Female 70 and Over: 1

Male 40 - 49: 8
Male 0 - 12: 16
Male 30 - 39: 10



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
03
94
95
96
97
08
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

CHRIS IVENER
AARON FORD
MAXWELL LEE
CASEY ACOSTA
ASHLEY DAVIS
JULIA JESTER

KATIE ROSENBUSCH
WESLEY GEWEHR
SARAH VAN ECK

CHRISTINE CHILDERS

ABBY CHILDERS
SHARON GEWEHR
ELEANOR CHILDERS
KATE HABERLIN
DAVID KING

AARON CHILDERS
SUSAN LEE

MARY WILCOX
BRENNAN DEWITT
CHARLIE MCINTOSH
NEIL MCINTOSH
LUCY DAVIS

SHIN TENG LOO
DAWN FINE

DAVID CUNNINGHAM

GEORGINA CUNNINGHAM

TOMMY FELTON
JOHN FELTON
JONNA WOOTEN
WALKER MCCANN
LORA GRAVATT
AMANDA OKANE
KOROUSH PARSAKIA
JEFFERY AKPAKIP
SCOTT DEWITT
CAMDYN DEWITT
BRONWYN SPAETH
BRYAN MCDONELL
FINLEY MCDONELL
MELISSA PAINE
KATHI AYERS
DIANE WHITE

LEAH PARTRIDGE

CHANTILLY, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
FAIRFAX, VA
CHANTILLY, VA
FAIRFAX, VA

FALLS CHURCH, VA

ARLINGTON, VA
WASHINGTON, DC
FORT BELVOIR, VA
FORT BELVOIR, VA
ARLINGTON, VA
FORT BELVOIR, VA
ARLINGTON, VA
ARLINGTON, VA
FORT BELVOIR, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
ARLINGTON, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
FAIRFAX, VA
FAIRFAX, VA
LEESBURG, VA
ROCKVILLE, MD
SILVER SPRING, MD
GAINESVILLE, VA
GAINESVILLE, VA
ARLINGTON, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
DUNN LORING, VA
ARLINGTON, VA
VIENNA, VA
FAIRFAX, VA
ARLINGTON, VA
ARLINGTON, VA
ANNANDALE, VA

VIENNA, VA
VIENNA, VA
ANNANDALE, VA
MC LEAN, VA

171 00:31:06.52
182 00:31:06.60
130 00:31:10.83
169 00:31:13.55
72 00:31:14.49
157 00:31:30.71
251 00:31:37.81
46 00:32:01.57
166 00:32:02.87
86 00:32:03.97
89 00:32:06.94
45 00:32:07.85
90 00:32:11.04
109 00:32:21.48
108 00:32:26.01
87 00:32:29.85
208 00:32:30.44
148 00:32:36.65
209 00:32:44.09
189 00:32:54.35
188 00:32:55.61
74 00:33:11.37
139 00:33:12.61
216 00:33:12.99
60 00:33:30.70
59 00:33:34.96
151 00:33:50.55
152 00:33:51.19
66 00:33:51.78
137 00:33:56.48
48 00:34:06.29
13 00:34:11.02
84 00:34:21.59
58 00:34:38.49
210 00:34:46.81
213 00:34:47.17
117 00:34:56.81
221 00:35:00.36
223 00:35:00.89
176 00:35:06.87
174 00:35:08.36
207 00:35:11.43
128 00:35:12.54

10:00
10:00
10:02
10:03
10:03
10:08
10:10
10:18
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:20
10:21
10:24
10:26
10:27
10:27
10:29
10:32
10:35
10:35
10:40
10:41
10:41
10:47
10:48
10:53
10:53
10:53
10:55
10:58
11:00
11:03
11:09
11:11
11:11
11:14
11:16
11:16
11:18
11:18
11:19
11:19

Male 20 - 29: 4
Male 40 - 49: 9
Male 13 - 19: 4
Female 20 - 29: 5
Female 30 - 39: 6
Female 40 - 49: 10
Female 40 - 49: 11
Male 70and Over: 1
Female 20 - 29: 6
Female 30 - 39: 7
Female 0 - 12: 4
Female 70 and Over: 2
Female 0-12:5
Female 20 - 29: 7
Male 20 - 29: 5
Male 30 - 39: 11
Female 40 - 49: 12
Female 50 - 59: 3
Female 40 - 49: 13
Female O - 12: 6
Male 50 - 59: 8
Female 0 - 12: 7
Female 20 - 29: 8
Female 40 - 49: 14
Male 40 - 49: 10
Female 30 - 39: 8
Male 13 - 19: 5
Male 13 - 19: 6
Female 50 - 59: 4
Male O - 12: 17
Female 50 - 59: 5
Female 30 - 39: 9
Male 40 - 49: 11
Male 0 - 12: 18
Male 40 - 49: 12
Female 0-12: 8
Female 40 - 49: 15
Male 40 - 49: 13
Female 0-12: 9
Female 40 - 49: 16
Female 40 - 49: 17
Female 60 - 69: 1
Female 30 - 39: 10



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

147 TAYSE ALBORGHETTI

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

ANDREW BROWN
PAUL KELLY
ALLISON KELLY

ANN STANFORD
RACHEL LEDBETTER

SARAH BRINKERHOFF
SAMANTHA NAUSCHUETZ

LUCAS MCCANN
KATHERINE HALL
WILLIAM HALL
MIKE PEREZ
JARED THOMPSON
NATALIE NGUYEN

MARTYBETH CONNELLY

ADAM DAVIS

PHILIP NEMEC
CARLY PATTERSON
GRAHAM MURATA
MISSY PATTERSON
JESSICA MURATA
AUSTIN MURATA
ANELLE KERSKI
DANIELA KWON
CONNER CAPRIO

DANIEL NAUSCHUETZ

SUSAN HENRICKSON
SARAH KING
TRENTON RHODES
KRISTIN MYERS

HANNAH RESIG
KRISTIN BOROWSKI
JONATHAN KING
ELHAM RAHIMIAN
JOSEPH KLOPFER
ERIKA RICH

ISAAC TORGERSON
KATHRYN KING
SIMON TORGERSON
AUDREY TURNER
HADLEY DEWITT
NHON TRAN

CHRISTOPHER FLEMING

VIENNA, VA

FALLS CHURCH, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
ANNANDALE, VA
ALEXANDRIA, VA
ARLINGTON, VA
ALEXANDRIA, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
SILVER SPRING, MD

HYATTSVILLE, MD
LEESBURG, VA
CENTREVILLE, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
CENTREVILLE, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
FAIRFAX, VA

FALLS CHURCH, VA
ALEXANDRIA, VA

SPRINGFIELD, VA
ARLINGTON, VA
ARLINGTON, VA
SILVER SPRING, MD
ANNANDALE, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
SPRINGFIELD, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
GREAT FALLS, VA
SPRINGFIELD, VA
GREAT FALLS, VA
FALLS CHURCH, VA
ARLINGTON, VA
BURKE, VA
FAIRFAX, VA

75 00:35:19.87
40 00:35:45.39
39 00:35:45.90
92 00:35:48.74
76 00:35:49.78
168 00:36:11.74
69 00:36:27.36
136 00:36:47.64
95 00:36:50.13
96 00:36:53.76
196 00:37:25.51
190 00:37:27.50
102 00:38:08.26
235 00:38:11.08
55 00:38:16.29
63 00:38:23.22
125 00:38:30.41
83 00:38:30.66
124 00:38:33.99
81 00:38:34.21
82 00:38:37.24
80 00:38:42.84
129 00:38:44.40
193 00:38:47.77
68 00:38:59.86
229 00:39:15.29
114 00:39:41.86
113 00:39:44.63
112 00:39:49.16
195 00:39:59.67
145 00:40:50.56
192 00:41:06.69
116 00:41:09.48
178 00:41:35.06
162 00:41:46.62
141 00:42:34.98
20 00:43:44.50
115 00:43:55.58
21 00:43:59.56
28 00:44:29.19
212 00:44:35.48
94 00:44:44.12
57 00:45:13.11

11:22
11:30
11:30
11:31
11:31
11:39
11:44
11:50
11:51
11:52
12:02
12:03
12:16
12:17
12:19
12:21
12:23
12:23
12:24
12:24
12:25
12:27
12:28
12:29
12:33
12:38
12:46
12:47
12:48
12:52
13:08
13:13
13:14
13:23
13:26
13:42
14:04
14:08
14:09
14:19
14:21
14:23
14:33

Male 30 - 39: 12
Male 60 - 69: 2
Female 50 - 59: 6
Female 60 - 69: 2
Female 30 - 39: 11
Female 40 - 49: 18
Female 50 - 59: 7
Male 40 - 49: 14
Female 40 - 49: 19
Male 40 - 49: 15
Male 40 - 49: 16
Male 40 - 49: 17
Female 13-19: 1
Female 50 - 59: 8
Male 30 - 39: 13
Male 70and Over: 2
Female 0-12: 10
Male 0 - 12: 19
Female 40 - 49: 20
Female 30 - 39: 12
Male 30 - 39: 14
Female 30 - 39: 13
Female 40 - 49: 21
Male 20 - 29: 6
Male 50 - 59: 9
Female 40 - 49: 22
Female 40 - 49: 23
Male 20 - 29: 7
Female 20 - 29: 9
Female 30 - 39: 14
Female 30 - 39: 15
Female 30 - 39: 16
Male 0 - 12: 20
Female 40 - 49: 24
Male 30 - 39: 15
Female 30 - 39: 17
Male 0 - 12: 21
Female 13 -19: 2
Male 13 - 19: 7
Female 13-19: 3
Female 13-19: 4
Male 40 - 49: 18
Male 30 - 39: 16



161 EKA AKPAKIP FLEMING
162 HENRY SMALL

163 ROGER KING

164 NEIL KING

165 CHARLES PATTERSON

FAIRFAX, VA

ARLINGTON, VA
ARLINGTON, VA
ARLINGTON, VA
ARLINGTON, VA

56 00:45:14.59
37 00:45:54.31
106 00:48:13.48
105 00:48:13.70
107 00:48:14.18

14:33
14:46
15:31
15:31
15:31

Female 30 - 39: 18
Male 0 - 12: 22
Male 50 - 59: 10
Female 50 - 59: 9
Male 70and Over: 3



